
Time Away Home Field 
Complex: 16700 Chicago Ave. Lansing, IL
Thornton: 200 Hubbard St. Thornton, IL

Date
Saturday, April 27, 2024 11:30 AM Crushers Miners Thornton

2:30 PM Cubs Diamondbacks Complex
3:45 PM White Sox Giants Complex

Tuesday, April 30, 2024 5:00 PM Miners Giants Complex

Wednesday, May 1, 2024 5:30pm Diamondbacks Crushers Thornton

Thursday, May 2, 2024 5:00pm White Sox Cubs Complex

Saturday, May 4, 2024 Picture Day
Parade

Tuesday, May 7, 2024 5:00pm Crushers Cubs Complex

Wednesday, May 8, 2024 5:30pm Giants Miners Thornton

Thursday, May 9, 2024 5:00pm White Sox Diamondbacks Complex

Saturday, May 11, 2024 9am Cubs Crushers Thornton
9am Diamondbacks Giants Complex

2:30Pm Miners White Sox Complex

Tuesday, May 14, 2024 5:00 PM Cubs Diamondbacks Complex

Wednesday, May 15, 2024 5:30pm White Sox Miners Thornton

Thursday, May 16, 2024 5:00pm Crushers Giants Complex

Saturday, May 18, 2024 9am Diamondbacks Crushers Thornton
9:00 AM Giants White Sox Complex
2:30pm Miners Cubs Complex

Tuesday, May 21, 2024 5:00 PM Giants Diamondbacks Complex

Wednesday, May 22, 2024 5:30 PM Crushers Miners Thornton

Thursday, May 23, 2024 5:00 PM Cubs White Sox Complex



Time Away Home Field 
Complex: 16700 Chicago Ave. Lansing, IL
Thornton: 200 Hubbard St. Thornton, IL

Date
Tuesday, May 28, 2024 5:00 PM Miners Cubs Complex

Wednesday, May 29, 2024 5:30pm Giants Crushers Thornton

Thursday, May 30, 2024 5:00pm Diamondbacks White Sox Complex

Saturday, June 1, 2024 9am Cubs Miners Thornton
9am Crushers Giants Complex

2:30Pm White Sox Diamondbacks Complex

Tuesday, June 4, 2024 5:00 PM Miners Giants Complex

Wednesday, June 5, 2024 5:30pm White Sox Crushers Thornton

Thursday, June 6, 2024 5:00pm Cubs Diamondbacks Complex

Saturday, June 8, 2024 9am Diamondbacks Miners Thornton
9am Cubs White Sox Complex

2:30Pm Crushers Giants Complex

Tuesday, June 11, 2024 5:00 PM White Sox Diamondbacks Complex

Wednesday, June 12, 2024 5:30pm Giants Crushers Thornton

Thursday, June 13, 2024 5:00pm Miners Cubs Complex

Saturday, June 15, 2024 9am Crushers Miners Thornton
9am Giants White Sox Complex

2:30Pm Diamondbacks Cubs Complex
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